
www.ramadaalmaty.comaR
You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.® 



Ramada Almaty Hotel
27/1 Baitursynov Street
Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan
Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57
E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com
www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us. ®

2017 Ramada Worldwide Inc. This property is independently owned and operated 
under a franchise agreement with Wyndham Hotel Group (UK) Limited or one of its Affiliates.

“SMART” Meeting Package

Morning coffee-break;

Buffet lunch in Ambrosia Restaurant or 
TERRA Summer Terrace;

Afternoon coffee-break;

High-speed Wi-Fi connection (10 mb/s);

Registration table;

Mineral waMineral water for delegates (including refreshment);

LCD projector and screen; 

Sound system with microphone;

Office kit for delegates
(flip chart with paper and markers, whiteboard, 
pens and notepads);

Stationary tool kit for event organizers;

FFree parking up to 80 places.
• 

10 500 KZT per person, including VAT
Minimum number of participants – 10 persons

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 



2017 Ramada Worldwide Inc. This property is independently owned and operated 
under a franchise agreement with Wyndham Hotel Group (UK) Limited or one of its Affiliates.

Ramada Almaty Hotel
27/1 Baitursynov Street
Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan
Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57
E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com
www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.® 

Nomad Ballroom
(total area - 285 sq.m, ceiling height - 4.5 m) 

Nomad Ballroom with 285 sq. m. and ceiling height of 4,5 meters is an excellent event venue for up to 
320 delegates and is equipped with intelligent audio-visual equipment. 

The ballroom has large panoramic windows allowing plenty of natural light to stream inside and offers 
the perfect setting for corporate meetings, private parties, weddings and social events.

It can be conIt can be converted into two separate rooms, each equipped with its own motorized screens and LCD 
projectors, which makes it ideal for smaller functions. 

115 sq. m. of pre-function zone offer spacious area to have coffee breaks and conveniently put 
registration table for delegates.

Meeting Rooms Capacity and Prices

Set-up style One section 
of Nomad 
Ballroom

Eureka (I, IV, V)
conference 
room
 

Eureka (II, III)
conference 
room 

Eureka (VII)
conference 
room 

Eureka (VI) 
conference 
room 

Nomad 
Ballroom

U-shape style

Classroom style             

Theatre style

• • • • • • • • • 

••

••
•
•••

•
           Boardroom style

320

120

100

50

50

40110

400

180

160

150

60

25

15

10

25-45 45-70 60 85

4040

70

30

25

27

30-40

40

20

16

18

10-12

65

24

16

1812

Banquet style

Cocktail style

•

•
••••
•



2017 Ramada Worldwide Inc. This property is independently owned and operated 
under a franchise agreement with Wyndham Hotel Group (UK) Limited or one of its Affiliates.

Ramada Almaty Hotel
27/1 Baitursynov Street
Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan
Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57
E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com
www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.® 

• LCD projector and screen;
 
• Flip chart, whiteboard, pens and notepads, 

• Office kit for delegates
(additional paper, markers, stickers, scissors, 
glue stick, clips, stapler, scotch tape, pencils and other);

• • Stationary tool kit for event organizers;

Room rental includes: • Sound system with microphone;

• Morning coffee-break;

• Buffet lunch in Ambrosia Restaurant or 
TERRA Summer Terrace;

• Afternoon coffee-break;

•• Mineral water for delegates (including 
refreshment).

Meeting Rooms Capacity and Prices

Room Rent
One section 
of Nomad 
Ballroom

Eureka (I, IV, V)
conference 
room

Eureka (II, III)
conference 
room 

Eureka (VII)
conference 
room

Eureka (VI) 
conference 
room 

Nomad 
Ballroom

Area, sq. m.

Half day –       
less than 4 hours

600 000 KZTFull day – 
over 4 hours

350 000 KZT 120 000 KZT

75 000 KZT

2,7 2,7 2,7

150 000 KZT

100 000 KZT

7045

2,7

130 000 KZT

80 000 KZT 80 000 KZT

65 55

130 000 KZT

250 000 KZT

140

350 000 KZT

285

4,5 4,5Ceiling height, 3m



®

“SMART” Meeting Package 

MONDAY

    THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Morning coffee-break
Chicken finger mini-sandwiches
Cigara Borek with cheese in Turkish style
Tartlets with light pumkin cream

Afternoon coffee-break
Range of French chocolate cookies with walnuts 
Mini-eclaiMini-eclairs sandwiches with French cheese

Beverages
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection of Tea
Milk and Lemon
Water (sparkling / still)

Morning coffee-break
Baked sausage in puff pastry
Smoked salmon mini-sandwiches 
Chocolate fondue with fresh feasonal fruits
“Mignardies” (assorted petit-fours)

Afternoon coffee-break
AssoAssortment of homemade cookies
Vegetarian Samosa in Indian style 
Light rice pudding - Sutlac
 
Beverages
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection of Tea
Milk and LemonMilk and Lemon
Water (sparkling / still)

Morning coffee-break
Meat samsa in Turkish style 
Mini-baguette sandwiches with smoked salmon
Cheese mousse (served in cups)
Chocolate brownies

Afternoon coffee-break
AssoAssortment of French chocolate Macaroons 
with walnuts 
Caramel tartlets
Meat pancakes 
 
Beverages
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection Selection of Tea
Milk and Lemon
Water (sparkling / still)

Morning coffee-break
Assortment of homemade cookies
Vol-au-vent with beef sausage and cheese
“Mignardies” (assortment of petit-fours)
Fruit skewers from fresh seasonal fruits 

Afternoon cofee-break
Mini-cMini-croissants with beef
Canapés with baked salmon
Classical crème- brulee

Beverages
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection of Tea
Milk and Lemon
WWater (sparkling / still)

Morning coffee-break
Assortment of French chocolate Macaroons with walnuts
French Napoleon petit fours
Chicken nuggets in wafel dough

Afternoon coffee-break
Danish pastry with cottage cheese
Kazakh traditional sandwiches with Kazy  Kazakh traditional sandwiches with Kazy  
Dark chocolate mousse

Beverages
Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection of Tea
Milk and Lemon
Water (sparkling / still)

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us. 
2017 Ramada Worldwide Inc. This property is independently owned and operated 
under a franchise agreement with Wyndham Hotel Group (UK) Limited or one of its Affiliates.



®

Buffet Lunch from Chef

COLD STARTERS

SOUP  (2 types)

HOT DISHES

FRUITS

Fresh fruits
Fruit seasonal plate

Italian traditional pasta
Meat dish
Fish

Vegetarian dish
Garnish (2 types)

DESSERT STATION

Assortment of desserts (3-5 types)

BEVERAGES

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee
Selection of Tea
Milk and Lemon

Water (sparkling / still)

LIFE KITCHEN STATION

Assortment of seasonal vegetables
Choice of salads (3 types)
Assortment of cheese

Vegetarian pie or traditional French quiche
Choice of pancakes or crepes

Assortment of breads
(3 types (3 types of baguette, 3 types of bread roll, 

Focaccia, Grissini)
Classic croissants

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us. 
Ramada Almaty Hotel
27/1 Baitursynov Street
Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan
Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57
E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com
www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com

2017 Ramada Worldwide Inc. This property is independently owned and operated 
under a franchise agreement with Wyndham Hotel Group (UK) Limited or one of its Affiliates.



Ramada Almaty Hotel
27/1 Baitursynov Street
Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan

Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57
E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com

www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com


