

You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.®



# "SMART" Meeting Package

10 500 KZT per person, including VAT Minimum number of participants – 10 persons

- Morning coffee-break;
- Buffet lunch in Ambrosia Restaurant or TERRA Summer Terrace;
- Afternoon coffee-break;
- High-speed Wi-Fi connection (10 mb/s);
- Registration table;
- Mineral water for delegates (including refreshment);

- LCD projector and screen;
- Sound system with microphone;
- Office kit for delegates
   (flip chart with paper and markers, whiteboard, pens and notepads);
- Stationary tool kit for event organizers;
- Free parking up to 80 places.



# You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.®

Ramada Almaty Hotel 27/1 Baitursynov Street Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57

E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com



# Meeting Rooms Capacity and Prices

## Nomad Ballroom

(total area - 285 sq.m, ceiling height - 4.5 m)

Nomad Ballroom with 285 sq. m. and ceiling height of 4,5 meters is an excellent event venue for up to 320 delegates and is equipped with intelligent audio-visual equipment.

The ballroom has large panoramic windows allowing plenty of natural light to stream inside and offers the perfect setting for corporate meetings, private parties, weddings and social events.

It can be converted into two separate rooms, each equipped with its own motorized screens and LCD projectors, which makes it ideal for smaller functions.

115 sq. m. of pre-function zone offer spacious area to have coffee breaks and conveniently put registration table for delegates.

Set-up style	Nomad Ballroom	One section of Nomad Ballroom	Eureka (I, IV, V) conference room	Eureka (II, III) conference room	Eureka (VI) conference room	Eureka (VII) conference room
Theatre style  • • • • • •	320	160	25	65	40	70
Classroom style	120	50	15	24	20	30
U-shape style	100	50	10	16	16	25
Boardroom style	110	40	12	18	18	27
Cocktail style	400	150	25-45	45-70	60	85
Banquet style	180	60	10-12	30-40	40	40

## You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.®

Ramada Almaty Hotel 27/1 Baitursynov Street Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan

Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57

 $\hbox{E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com}$ 



# Meeting Rooms Capacity and Prices

## Room rental includes:

- LCD projector and screen;
- Flip chart, whiteboard, pens and notepads,
- Office kit for delegates (additional paper, markers, stickers, scissors, glue stick, clips, stapler, scotch tape, pencils and other);
- Stationary tool kit for event organizers;

- Sound system with microphone;
- Morning coffee-break;
- Buffet lunch in Ambrosia Restaurant or TERRA Summer Terrace;
- Afternoon coffee-break;
- Mineral water for delegates (including refreshment).

Room R	ent	Nomad Ballroom	One section of Nomad Ballroom	Eureka (I, IV, V) conference room	Eureka (II, III) conference room	Eureka (VI) conference room	Eureka (VII) conference room
Full day over 4 ho		600 000 KZT	350 000 KZT	120 000 KZT	130 000 KZT	130 000 KZT	150 000 KZT
Half day less than 4		350 000 KZT	250 000 KZT	75 000 KZT	80 000 KZT	80 000 KZT	100 000 KZT
Area, sq. l	m.	285	140	45	65	55	70
Ceiling heigh	ıt, 3m	4,5	4,5	2,7	2,7	2,7	2,7



## You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.®

Ramada Almaty Hotel 27/1 Baitursynov Street Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan

Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57

E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com



# "SMART" Meeting Package

## **MONDAY**

## Morning coffee-break

Chicken finger mini-sandwiches Cigara Borek with cheese in Turkish style Tartlets with light pumkin cream

#### Afternoon coffee-break

Range of French chocolate cookies with walnuts Mini-eclairs sandwiches with French cheese

#### **Beverages**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)

## **TUESDAY**

## Morning coffee-break

Assortment of homemade cookies Vol-au-vent with beef sausage and cheese "Mignardies" (assortment of petit-fours) Fruit skewers from fresh seasonal fruits

#### Afternoon cofee-break

Mini-croissants with beef Canapés with baked salmon Classical crème- brulee

## **Beverages**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)

## **WEDNESDAY**

#### Morning coffee-break

Assortment of French chocolate Macaroons with walnuts French Napoleon petit fours Chicken nuggets in wafel dough

## Afternoon coffee-break

Danish pastry with cottage cheese Kazakh traditional sandwiches with Kazy Dark chocolate mousse

## **Beverages**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)

## **THURSDAY**

## Morning coffee-break

Baked sausage in puff pastry Smoked salmon mini-sandwiches Chocolate fondue with fresh feasonal fruits "Mignardies" (assorted petit-fours)

#### Afternoon coffee-break

Assortment of homemade cookies Vegetarian Samosa in Indian style Light rice pudding - Sutlac

## **Beverages**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)

## **FRIDAY**

## Morning coffee-break

Meat samsa in Turkish style Mini-baguette sandwiches with smoked salmon Cheese mousse (served in cups) Chocolate brownies

## Afternoon coffee-break

Assortment of French chocolate Macaroons with walnuts
Caramel tartlets
Meat pancakes

#### **Beverages**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)





# **Buffet Lunch from Chef**

## **COLD STARTERS**

Assortment of seasonal vegetables
Choice of salads (3 types)
Assortment of cheese
Vegetarian pie or traditional French quiche
Choice of pancakes or crepes

Assortment of breads (3 types of baguette, 3 types of bread roll, Focaccia, Grissini) Classic croissants

SOUP (2 types)

## **BEVERAGES**

Freshly brewed coffee, decaffeinated coffee Selection of Tea Milk and Lemon Water (sparkling / still)

#### **HOT DISHES**

Italian traditional pasta Meat dish Fish Vegetarian dish Garnish (2 types)

## LIFE KITCHEN STATION

#### **FRUITS**

Fresh fruits Fruit seasonal plate

## **DESSERT STATION**

Assortment of desserts (3-5 types)



# You Do Your Thing. Leave the Rest to Us.®

Ramada Almaty Hotel 27/1 Baitursynov Street Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan

Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57

E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com





Ramada Almaty Hotel 27/1 Baitursynov Street Almaty, 050000, Kazakhstan

Tel.: +7 727 344 99 99 Fax: +7 727 345 01 57

E-mail: event@ramadaalmaty.com www.ramadaalmaty.com, www.wyndhamhotels.com